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SAT WORKBOOK
(396 pages)

PSAT WORKBOOK
(356 pages)

ENHANCED ACT WORKBOOK
(364 pages - no Science)

Student Edition
Instructor Edition
   - Verbal only
   - Math only 

13111

13112V
13112M

13115

13116V
13116M

13113

13113S

13113ES

 
13114V
13114E
13114M
13114S

$40

$135
$135

$40

$135
$135

$40

$45

$50

$135
$145
$135
$145

PRICE REF. REF. REF.PRICE PRICE

SAT Official Guide
SAT Flashcards
Homophones Cards
Advanced Math Practice
Basic Math Practice
ACT Extras

Student Edition Workbook, 
SAT & Homophones Cards

Student Edition Workbook, 
SAT, PSAT & Homophones 
Cards

Student Edition Workbook 
13113, Official Guide 
& Homophones Cards 

Instructor Edition Workbook, 
SAT & Homophones Cards

Instructor Edition 
Workbook, SAT, PSAT & 
Homophones Cards

SAT Official Guide
SAT Flashcards
PSAT Flashcards
Homophones Cards
Advanced Math Practice
ACT Extras

ACT Official Guide
Homophones Cards
Advanced Math Practice
Basic Math Practice

$25
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

$60 $70 $178

$160 $170

$25
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

$30
$13
$13
$13

13190
13513
13517
13152
13154
13331

11A 15A 13A

11B 15B

13190
13513
13516
13517
13152
13331

13191
13517
13152
13154

RELATED MATERIALS

SAT PACKAGES

RELATED MATERIALS

PSAT PACKAGES

RELATED MATERIALS

ACT PACKAGE

Recommended Professional Development: 2-3 days

High School Test Prep

Instructor Edition 
Workbook, Official Guide 
& Homophones Cards 

$170 13B

Student Edition
Instructor Edition
   - Verbal only
   - Math only 

Student Edition
    no Science or Essay
Student Edition 
   with Science
Student Edition
   with Science & Essay
Instructor Edition
   - Verbal only
   - Verbal with Essay
   - Math only 
   - Math and Science

Updated!
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VOCABULARY FLASHCARDS
(300 words per box)

TEST PREP WORKSHOPS
(60 pages)

TSI MATH WORKBOOK
(172 pages)

TSI VERBAL WORKBOOK
(114 pages)

Box Set  Student Edition
Instructor Edition
  (Math or Verbal)

Student Edition
Instructor Edition
   - Math only

Student Edition
Instructor Edition
   - Verbal only

13159 see
below

13180
13181

13182
13183

$13 $15
$40

$30
$130

$25
$125

PRICE REF. REF. REF.

REF.

PRICE PRICE

PRICE

Instructor Licences 
for online & printable 
materials

Vocabulary Games by
Knowsys App 

2 Levels of Flashcards 

3 Levels of Flashcards

4 Levels of Flashcards

$24
$35
$45

(see p. 5)

(see p. 5)

59A

59B

59C

RELATED MATERIALS

COMBO PACKAGE

WORKSHOP ITEM NUMBERS

High School Test Prep

SAT Workshops
     Overview
     Math
     Verbal
ACT Workshops
     Overview
     Math only 
     Math & Science
     Verbal
PSAT Workshops
     Overview
     Math
     Verbal
IAR and IAR 8/9 Workshops
     Math & Science
     Verbal

13123
13143
13131

13127
13171M
13171S
13137

13125
13166
13176

13129
13184

Half-day Professional 
Development Recommended

Half-day Professional 
Development Recommended

Half-Day Professional 
Development Recommended

BUNDLE
& SAVE !$

SAT Vocabulary PSAT Vocabulary

Homophones Smart Words

OTHER VOCABULARY FLASHCARD LEVELS ALSO AVAILABLE

Level 6 Level 7 Level 8 Level 9 Level 10 Level 12
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IAR
PREPARATION

(224 pages)

IAR 8/9
PREPARATION

(204 pages)

COLLEGE READINESS
(4 LEVELS)

(Appropriate for 6th-10th graders)

Workshops (4-6 hours)
Student Edition
Instructor Edition*

Workbooks 
Student Edition
Instructor Edition*

Workshops (4-6 hours)
Student Edition
Instructor Edition*

Workbooks 
Student Edition
Instructor Edition*

Student Edition
Instructor Edition*

Student Edition
Instructor Edition*

Student Edition
Instructor Edition*

Student Edition
Instructor Edition*

Red Level (124 pg)

Green Level (122 pg)

Blue Level (128 pg)

Yellow Level   (124 pg)

13117
13118

13117W
13118W

14117
14118

14117W
14118W

13161
13162

13163
13164

13165
13166

13167
13168

$30
$125

$15
$40

$30
$125

$15
$40

$25
$105

$25
$105

$25
$105

$25
$105

PRICE REF. REF. REF.

REF.

REF.

REF.

PRICE PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

SAT Flashcards
Homophones Cards
Basic Math Practice

Workbook, SAT & 
Homophones Flashcards

Workbook, Level 7 or 8 & 
Homophones Flashcards

Level 7 or 8 Flashcards
Homophones Cards
Basic Math Practice

$13
$13
$13

$53 $53

$13
$13
$13

13513
13517
13154

17A 47A

13502
13517
13154

RELATED MATERIALS

IAR PACKAGE

RELATED MATERIALS

IAR 8/9 PACKAGE

Recommended Professional Development: 2-3 days

Middle School Test Prep

VIDEO
COURSES
AVAILABLE

NOW
AVAILABLE

as Knowsys-taught
Online Video Courses
Contact us for pricing

To qualify for the Baylor TIP program, 
students must take the IAR or  
IAR 8/9 exam from Knowsys.

More information:
www.baylor.edu/TIP
baylortip@baylor.edu

    For Rising 6th graders

* All Instructor Editions are either Math or Verbal.

»

»
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MATH PRACTICE
FLIP BOOK
(150 pages)

COLLEGE EXPLORATION
WORKBOOK

(224 pages)

COLLEGE COUNTDOWN
WORKBOOK

(120 pages)

Student Edition
Instructor Edition

Student Edition
Instructor Edition

Student Edition
Instructor Edition

see
below

13121
13122

13119
13120

$13
$40

$20
$40

$20
$40

PRICE REF. REF. REF.PRICE PRICE

Basic Math
Student Edition
Instructor Edition

Advanced Math
Student Edition
Instructor Edition

13154
13155

13152
13153

College Readiness

Math Practice Item Numbers

Also see the 
College Readiness
books on Page 3.

Half-day Professional 
Development 

Recommended

Build Your College 
Readiness Pipeline!

Grades 4-12
Grades 6-10
Grades 9-10
Grades 10-11
Grade 11
Grades 11-12

Vocabulary :
College Readiness :

College Exploration :
PSAT :

SAT/ACT :
College Countdown :
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VOCABULARY BUILDER
ONLINE CURRICULUM

(Academic Year License)

NAVIGATING GRAMMAR
WORKBOOK

(Each Approximately 160 pages)

GRAMMAR PRACTICE
FLIP BOOK
(150 pages)

Instructor Licence
Student Licence

Student Edition
Instructor Edition

Student Edition
Instructor Edition

see
below

16031
16031T

$225
$5

$20
$120

$13
$40

PRICE REF. REF. REF.PRICE PRICE

Half-day Professional 
Development 

Recommended
for Vocabulary or Grammar

Vocabulary & Grammar

Level 6
Level 7
Level 8
Level 9

Level 10
Level SAT
Level 12
Level PSAT

13501
13502
13503
13504

13505
13506
13507
13508

Add S for Standard Format.
Add N for Interactive Format.  

Vocabulary Builder Item Numbers

N only  

Level 1 Student
Level 1 Instructor
Level 2 Student
Level 2 Instructor
Level 3 Student
Level 3 Instructor

16001S
16001T
16002S
16002T
16003S
16003T

Levels 6-12 • 3300 words • 300 per level
Thematic Groupings • Simplified Definitions
Part of Speech • Pronunciation • Contextual 
Sentence • Connotation Marker • Related Terms 
 
Learn! (Flashcards & List)
Practice! (Cards, Hangman & Crossword Puzzles)
Test! (8 Different Tests)

Vocabulary Games 
by Knowsys App Instructor Licence  $20

DIGITAL 
Instructor Licence per level

Per Student Fee
$225 

$5
see

below

DIGITAL 
Instructor Licence 
Per Student Fee

$225 
$2

16031TD
16031D

Navigating Grammar Item Numbers

Add P for Printed Format.
Add D for Digital Format.  

see
below
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That's Genius! Math

PRE-ALGEBRA
WORKBOOK

(514 pages)

ALGEBRA I
WORKBOOK

(514 pages)

ALGEBRA AND
GEOMETRY BASICS

(528 pages)

Student Edition
Instructor Edition

Student Edition
Instructor Edition

Student Edition
Instructor Edition

13304
13305

13306
13307

13308
13309

$40
$135

$40
$135

$40
$135

PRICE REF. REF. REF.PRICE PRICE

Pre-Algebra Flashcards Algebra Flashcards$13 $1313303 13310

RELATED MATERIALSRELATED MATERIALS

Order 1 Flashcards box per student workbook and save $4 per box!
Discount Code: Save4

Also see the 
Math Warmup
books on Page 4.

Professional
Development
Rates

Call 214-418-8262 or Email info@myknowsys.com 
to arrange professional development or to request a quote.

Training booklets:  $5 per booklet (+ shipping)
*Additional costs for travel include GSA per diem rate, airfare and car rental and/or mileage.

1/2 Day
Full Day

$1500
$2800

$1200
$2000

Online On Site

MATH PACKAGE

TEA CPE Number 902091
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Kn  wsys
Educational Services

FORM DATE:  10/1/2025
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

For School Year: Purchase Order No:

Materials WILL NOT ship without  
a copy of the Purchase Order.

P. O. Box 885 - Ganado, Texas 77962
(ph) 214-418-8262

Knowsys can provide CPE Hours for all Professional Development (TEA CPE Number 902091).

Bill To:

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Ship To:

Name:

Phone:

Email:

PAGE ITEM NUMBER PRICE EACH QUANTITY*

SUBTOTAL

ORDER
TOTAL

TOTAL PRICETITLE

FREE SHIPPING
for quantities of 150+ per title per P.O.

PLEASE NOTE
No returns or refunds. All items are printed on 
demand when an order is placed, so there are no 
returns or refunds. 
Shipping and handling is not charged on 
professional development. 
Extra Charges may apply for expedited orders.
Travel expenses are based on standard 
government rates.

• 

 
•  

•
• 

Shipping &  
Handling: 

10% of materials

Minimum S&H:  $22

See Box on Left  
for details.

SAT and PSAT are registered trademarks of the College Board. ACT is the registered trademark of ACT Inc.  

 Contact Knowsys for details.

The College Board and ACT were not involved in the production of, and do not endorse, these products.  

*MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITIES APPLY  
College Readiness and Math Minimum Quantities:  
Minimum order of 25 Student Sets. Instructor Sets 
cannot be ordered without an accompanying order of 
Student Sets. A maximum of 2 Instructor Sets can be 
ordered per every 25 Student Sets.   
Additional products ordered for use during the 
same school year are not subject to the minimum 
requirements for Student Sets. Maximum instructor 
quantities still apply. Exceptions to the minimum 
order quantities can be made based on actual class 
enrollment.  

Instructor Editions: Unless otherwise stated, 
all instructor editions are single subject (i.e., Math or Verbal).


